Second Name

A-status

players to be indicated

Hamburg Huskies

Height Weight
in Kgs

incm

TEAMNAME:

Date of birth Passport Prev. Program

# with *
2 Amankwah
3 Boock
4 Perkins*
5 Guzel
6 Rehbach
7 Nikel
8 Donalies
9 Wilson-Oberko
10 Saine
11 Perry*
12 Bender
13 Soussoukpo
14 Jauch
15 Senger
19 Arbolda Sanchez
20 Meeder
21 Hanselmann
22 Studemann
23 Fligge
26 Bialas
27 Philippi
28 Astahin
29 Koppe
32 Nyamor-Bege
34 Oehme
36 Schlegel
40 Mel3
42 Kloninger
43 Ho
45 Huke
47 Ldhmann
52 Sadeghifard
53 Davis
54 Rodriguez
55 Fensch
57 Laporte
58 Uhrig
59 Munoz Bove
60 Stoll
66 Masnytzia
68 Spiegel
69 Gariba
70 Macha
72 Sommer
74 Winter
75 Peters
77 Bars

Marvin
Miguel
Jonathan
Okan
Lucien
Friedrich
Maximilian
Vincent
Marvin
Jordan
George
Kenneth
Kevin
Jonathan
Diego
Kevin
Dominic
Marvin
Nicolas
Jan

Victor
Alexandr
Jens
Syidney
Lars
Sascha
Sebastian
Robert
Gia Tien
Jaques
Jonathan
Pouya
Dominic
Anderson
Robin
Daniel
Marcell
Timo
Chrstiopher
Ron

Ron Mac
Nabil
Michael
Maximilian
Timo
Friedemann

Nils-Kristian

WR
LB
DB/RB
DE
LB
TE
WR
DB
TE
QB
RB
WR
QB
WR/QB
WR
DB
DB
RB
DB
DB
DB
DB
RB
LB
DB
RB
FB
DB
DB
LB
DB
FB/OL
LB
LB
oL
LB
DT
oL
oL
oL
oL
DT
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL

183 cm
180 cm
181 cm
187 cm
186 cm
187 cm
205cm
180 cm
198 cm
190 cm
178 cm
192 cm
186 cm
189 cm
200 cm
183 cm
180 cm
178 cm
184 cm
188 cm
180 cm
171 cm
182 cm
182 cm
179 cm
171 cm
175cm
180 cm
178 cm
180 cm
186 cm
176 cm
190 cm
173 cm
195 cm
185 cm
186 cm
185 cm
190 cm
185 cm
202 cm
187 cm
188 cm
200 cm
188 cm
196 cm
194 cm

98 kg
115 kg
86 kg
108 kg
103 kg
115 kg
104 kg
80 kg
113 kg
96 kg
95 kg
85 kg
90 kg
93 kg
98 kg
86 kg
85 kg
83 kg
93kg
92 kg
77 kg
80 kg
95 kg
97 kg
84 kg
82 kg
105 kg
85 kg
88 kg
104 kg
89 kg
115 kg
110 kg
95 kg
138 kg
97 kg
122 kg
110 kg
120 kg
122 kg
140 kg
149 kg
128 kg
130 kg
142 kg
130 kg
110 kg

16.03.1991

31.05.1992

5-12-1991

10.01.1993

05.07.1989

25.03.1991

26.09.1995

27.06.1995

26.05.1987

23-3-1992

12.12.1987

10-1-1994

24.02.1994

23.11.1990

15.05.1996

10.08.1994

03.10.1986

15.10.1989

04.08.1984

04.07.1995

17.03.1996

02.08.1992

05.01.1992

17.01.1989

08.02.1990

01.08.1989

21.12.1985

24.02.1992

05.09.1989

13-6-1905

30.05.1996

04.05.1992

5-1-1990
2-9-1991

13.02.1993

25.01.1991

05.03.1990

24.05.1988

05.12.1985

18.05.1992

31.10.1993

22.04.1995

12.10.1985

19.07.1992

13.04.1991

1-4-1992

29.06.1995

Germany
Germany
USA

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
USA

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

University of California, Davis (NCAA Div. |)

Northern Arizona University (NCAA Div. I)

Libeck Cougars

Elmshorn Fighting Pirates
Elmshorn Fighting Pirates

Elmshorn Fighting Pirates

Kiel Baltic Hurricanes

Ritterhude Badgers

Ritterhude Badgers
Elmshorn Fighting Pirates

Paderborn Dolphins

Hamburg Swans

Liberty University ( NCAA Div.l)

Oldenburg Knights



80 Amroum
81 Ofori

83 Mau

86 Albrecht
88 Schulz

89 Jungclaus

90 Smith*

91 Sa Borges Dju

92 Fineto
93 Bohnen
97 Henne
98 Rost
99 Beling

Nassim
Kwame
Marlon
Leif
Phillip
Simon
Robert
Sergio
Garcia
Benedikt
Rudolf
Marius

Michael

WR
WR
TE
DE
WR
WR
DT
DT
DE
DE
WR
DE
DT

186 cm 84 kg

192 cm 94 kg

189 cm 108 kg
190 cm 110 kg
186 cm 86 kg

192 cm 101 kg
188 cm 146 kg
194 cm 135 kg
183 cm 104 kg
188 cm 105 kg
189 cm 102 kg
186 cm 115 kg
197 cm 116 kg

19.10.1990

13.03.1993

22.07.1986

29.09.1988

22-8-1989

02.10.1989

27-8-1991

17.09.1995

13.05.1987

15.03.1994

19.08.1992

24.12.1992

05.09.1989

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
USA
Portugal
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Kiel Baltic Hurricanes
Harburg Ravens

Jackson State University (NCAA Div.l)

Ritterhude Badgers
Dusseldorf Panther
Oldenburg Knights
Hamburg Pionners

Wolgast Vandals

| certify that the above mentioned players are licensed under this teams national league rules, and are therefore eligible to play:

Headcoach Signature






